
Date Time Topic Sub-Topic
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Articles Class 1 + Vocab  Definite vs. Indefinite 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Articles Class 2 + Vocab Generic 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Tenses + Vocab Present Indefinite and Continuous

Friday, March 20, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Present Perfect Continuous and Present perfect
Monday, March 23, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Past Indefininte and Past continuous
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Past perfect continuous and Past perfect 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Advanced Tenses + Vocab Future and Advanced 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Doubt class

Friday, March 27, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Verbs + Vocab Transisitive and Instransitive verbs 
Monday, March 30, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Verbs + Vocab Homophones 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Verbs + Vocab Four form of verbs and Irregular verbs 
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Verbs - Modals + Vocab Must, should, Ought to 
Thursday, April 2, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Verbs - Modals + Vocab Used to, Need and Dare

Friday, April 3, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Verbs - Modals + Vocab Can, may, will and past forms 
Monday, April 6, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Prepositions + Vocab Position Based prep
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Prepositions + Vocab Position Based prep

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Prepositions + Vocab Fixed prep
Thursday, April 9, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Conjunctions and Connectors + Vocab Coordinate 
Friday, April 10, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Conjunctions and Connectors + Vocab Subordinate 

Monday, April 13, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Conjunctions and Connectors + Vocab Miscellaneous Concepts
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Adverbs + Vocab Adverb of manner , place and time 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Adverbs + Vocab Other Adverbs 
Thursday, April 16, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Adverbs - Doubt Class + Vocab Doubts 

Friday, April 17, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Noun + Vocab Countable Vs Uncountable 
Monday, April 20, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Noun + Vocab Case, Person, Singularity & Plurality 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Subject verb Agreement + Vocab All Concepts 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Subject verb Agreement - Doubt Class Doubts 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Non Finite verbs Single Filler

Friday, April 24, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Grammar Non Finite verbs - Doubt Class Double Filler
Monday, April 27, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Error Spotting Topic Based Conventional
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Error Spotting Miscellaneous Modern 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Error Spotting Miscellaneous Mixed 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Vocabuary Builder Fillers Prefixes and Suffixes Based

Friday, May 1, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Vocabuary Builder Fillers Top 500 Vocab Part 1
Monday, May 4, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Vocabuary Builder Cloze test Conventional 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Vocabuary Builder Cloze test Modern 

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Vocabuary Builder Word Swap Understanding Sentence construction 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Vocabuary Builder Word Swap Conventional 

Friday, May 8, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Adjective & Determiners Identifiers & Quantifiers 



Monday, May 11, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Adjective & Determiners Degrees
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Adjectives & Determiners Superlative 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Sentence Jumbles Concept & Practice Conventional ( 1 mark Question) 
Thursday, May 14, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Para Jumbles Concept & Practice Conventional ( 5 mark Question) 

Friday, May 15, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Para Jumbles Concept & Practice Modern 
Monday, May 18, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Word Rearrangement Concept & Practice Recent Pattern 
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Word Rearrangement Concept & Practice Recent Pattern 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Reading Comprehension Title, Tone, Inference, Cause and Effect Story Based
Thursday, May 21, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Reading Comprehension Logical Reasoning , True false and others Economy Based

Friday, May 22, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Reading Comprehension Practice Science & Tech Based
Saturday, May 23, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Column based Questions Format 1 Understanding Meaning and Grammar
Sunday, May 24, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Column based Questions Format 2 Understanding Meaning and Grammar
Monday, May 25, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Column based Questions Format 3 Pracitce
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Power Mocks Fusion of all Concepts All Concepts 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Power Mocks Complete Complete 
Thursday, May 28, 2026 3:30 PM - 4 :30 PM Power Mocks Complete Complete 


